

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NYGDSY (Gen)

~~(411)~~ 411E1

Darbhangsa-1

DIVISION

Bahen:

SUB-DIVISION

4003

MEASUREMENT BOOK

4948 - 21/321 34113 45m

		Further work done
		nll.
- KSE		Anil
07/06/23		07/06/23
J.E		AJ

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) const ⁿ of Reference & working B.M. - do - do -					
03 Nos vide TMB page (40)					
@ Rs. 1050.32/each - Rs. 12152/-					
(2/2) const ⁿ of Reference pillar/burgers - do -					
11 Nos vide TMB page (40)					
@ Rs. 1869.82/each - Rs. 20568/-					
(3/3) clearing & grubbing total land - do - do -					
0.931 Hect vide TMB page (40)					
@ Rs. 53879.81/hect - Rs. 50108/-					
(4/25) F.W. in excavation for structure in bound ⁿ - do - do -					
124.73 m ³ vide TMB page (40)					
@ Rs. 283.94/m ³ - Rs. 35416=00					
(5/26) pit 1st class bedding (hyper B) - do - do -					
14.94 m ³ vide TMB page (40)					
@ Rs. 496.08/m ³ - Rs. 7411=00.					
(6/27) pit p.c.c.M _s in open bound ⁿ - do - do -					
11.37 m ³ vide TMB page (40)					
@ Rs. 5730.89/m ³ - Rs. 65160=00					
					40 Rs. 190815=00/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					T.F.D.S
(7/28) p/v B/W with c.m (1/14)					
in bound ⁿ - do - do -					
108.29 m ³ vide TMR page (41)					
@ Rs. 5507.90/m ³ - Rs. 634712/-					
(8/29) p/v & laying 600 mm					
dia R.C.C. pipe - do -					
15.0 m vide TMR page (41)					
@ Rs. 2640.03/m - Rs. 39600/-					
(9/30) p/v & laying 1000 mm					
dia R.C.C. pipe - do -					
22.50 m vide TMR page (41)					
@ Rs. 3689.87/m - Rs. 83021/-					
(10/31) p/v plastering with					
c.m (1/14) on B/W - do -					
- do - etc all comp. job.					
131.93 m ² vide TMR page (41)					
@ Rs. 178.45/m ² - Rs. 23543.20					
(11/) cons ⁿ of embankment					
with approved - do - do -					
(i/5) with 1000 m lead.					
1477.04 m ³ vide TMR page (41)					
@ Rs. 190.42/m ³ - Rs. 281258/-					
(ii/6) with 100 m lead.					
3446.42 m ³ vide TMR page (42)					
@ Rs. 154.40/m ³ - Rs. 532127/-					
					< 10 Rs.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					TST DS
(12/14) Excavation for roadwork					
in soil - do - do -					
56.25 m ³ vide TMB page (42)					
@ Rs. 75.61/m ³ -					Rs. 4253.00
(13/18) cons'n of granular sub					
base gr 1 - do - do -					
1505.95 m ³ vide TMB page (42)					
@ Rs. 3057.02/m ³ -					Rs. 4603719/-
(14/18) p/v & lining masonry					
introductory - do - do -					
03 Nos vide TMB page (42)					
@ Rs. 9617.53/each -					Rs. 28853/-
(15/20) p/v with stone masonry					
gr 3 - do - do -					
763.09 m ³ vide TMB page (42)					
@ Rs. 3809.58/m ³ -					Rs. 2907052/-
(16/13) concrete unreinforced					
cement conc pavement					
thickness - do - do -					
771.12 m ³ vide TMB page (43)					
@ Rs. 7201.29/m ³ -					Rs. 5553020/-
(17/19) p/v & applying primer					
coat - do - do -					
5355.00 m ² 5355.00 m ² vide					
TMB page (43)					
@ Rs. 41.47/m ² -					Rs. 222072/-
					210 Rs.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					T.F.D.
(18/10) p.v. & applying tack					
cost - do - do -					
5355.00 m ² vide T.M.B. page (43)					
@ Rs. 14.17/m ² -					Rs. 75880.00
(19/12) p.v. & laying & rolling					
etc close grade - do -					
- do - etc all comp. job.					
5355.00 m ² vide T.M.B. page (43)					
@ Rs. 204.93/m ² -					Rs. 1097400/-
(20/7) constn. at subgrade					
& earthwork - do - do					
1961.65 m ² vide T.M.B. page (43)					
@ Rs. 192.10/m ² -					Rs. 376833/-
(21/14) Laying brick setting					
layers on - do - do -					
630.00 m ² vide T.M.B. page (44)					
@ Rs. 480.89/m ² -					Rs. 302961/-
(22/24) p.v. Road marking with					
not applied - do - do -					
532.00 m ² vide T.M.B. page (44)					
@ Rs. 721.98/m ² -					Rs. 384093/-
(23/23) planting of trees by					
the road side - do -					
- do -					
140.00 H.S. vide T.M.B. page (44)					
@ Rs. 853.52/each -					Rs. 119493/-
					C/O Rs.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					T.F.D.S
(24/1) P.V. & binding settable - chairs - do - do -					
(i/19) 600 mm triangle - 12 Nos vide Tm3 page (44) @ Rs. 3657.41/each - Rs. 43889/-					
(ii/20) 600 mm circular - 12 Nos vide Tm3 page (44) @ Rs. 4663.69/each - Rs. 56036/-					
(iii/21) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular gullies - 08 Nos vide Tm3 page (44) @ Rs. 4566.07/each - Rs. 36529/-					
(25/22) P.V. R.C.C. M ₁₅ grade boundary - do - do - 28 Nos vide Tm3 page (45) @ Rs. 531.31/each - Rs. 14877/-					
(26/1) P.V. R.C.C. M ₁₅ grade km/ local stone - do - do -					
(i/15) 5th km stone - 01 Nos vide Tm3 page (45) @ Rs. 3875.36/each - Rs. 3875/-					
(ii/16) 1km stone - 04 Nos vide Tm3 page (45) @ Rs. 2324.76/each - Rs. 9299/-					
(iii/17) 200 m stone - 11.0 Nos vide Tm3 page (45) @ Rs. 622.20/each - Rs. 6844/- 40 Rs.					

Continuation

Continuation